204 MARYLAND MANTUAL,

Tariff and Rate Clerk 2,000.00
Prineipal Clerk : 1,800.00
Principal Clerk 1,700.00
Senior Clerk 1,800.00
Principal Account Clerk 1,700.00
Senior Clerk 1,320.00
Chief Engineer 4,800.00
Asgistant Chief Engineer 4,200.00
Senior Assistant Utilities Engineer 3,000.00
Senior Assistant Utilities Engineer 3,000.00
Senior Assistant Utilities Engineer 3,000.00
Chief of Division of Transportation 4,200.00
Chief Traffic and Meter Inspector 2,200.00
Testing Engineer ... 1,680.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector 1,500.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector : 1,500.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector 1,350.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector 1,350.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector : 1,350.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector 1,350.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector 1,350.00
Traffic and Meter Inspeector 1,350.00
Traffic and Meter Inspector 1,350.00
Court Stenographer 2,000.00
Court Stenographer 2,000.00
Stenographer-Secretary 1,320.00
Senior Stenographer 1,320.00
Senior Stencgrapher 1,200.00
Senior Stenographer 1,200.00
Senior Stenographer 1,200.00
Senior Stenographer 1,200.00
Senior Stenographer 1,200.00
Telephone Operator 900.00
General Counsel - 4,800.00

ADVISORY BOARD OF PAROLE.

Member $2,250.00
Member 375.00
Member 375.00
Secretary 1,800.00
Parole Officer 1,500.00
Parole Officer 1,500.00
Parole Officer 1,500.00
Parole Officer 1,200.00
Stenographer . 1,200.00
STATE TAX COMMISSION OF MARYLAND,
Chairman of Commission $6,000.00
Commissioner : . 5,000.60
Commissioner 5,000.00
Secretary to Commission 4,000.00
Principal Clerk 3,000.00
rrincipal Clerk ; 2,400.00
Principal Clerk e : 2,000.00
Principal Clerk .. 2,000.00-
Tax Assessment Clerk : 2,400.00
License Inspector . 1,800.00

Senier Clerk © 1,600.00




